

Prepared By : Jonathan Miranda Solicitation No : CO-00150 Job # : 17-1112

Contract No : SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449

Proposal : Harlach Farms Subdivision 16-Inch and 24-Inch Approach Water Main Time And Date : November 8, 2017 @ 2:30p.m. Price List

2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 9 10 10 11 11 12 12 13 13 14 14 15 15	16" PVC C-905 WATER MAIN, CLASS 150- DR 18 STANDARD F.H. COMPLETE W/ VALVE 16" GATE VALVE WITH VALVE BOX, COMPLETE 8" GATE VALVE WITH VALVE BOX, COMPLETE	EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA SY CY		2,233	otal Amount \$134,000.40 \$12,000.00 \$30,000.00 \$2,800.00 \$1,050.00 \$4,870.00 \$2,000.00 \$10,500.00 \$10,500.00 \$10,500.00	Unit Price Q \$67.00 \$ \$4,000.00 \$ \$5,850.00 \$ \$1,250.00 \$ \$3000.00 \$ \$1,500.00 \$ \$350.00 \$	2,233 2 5 2 7 5 1 1	tal Amount \$149,633.78 \$8,000.00 \$29,250.00 \$2,500.00 \$5,600.00 \$14,610.00 \$1,500.00	\$63.00 \$3,900.00 \$5,652.00 \$886.00 \$86.00 \$3,044.00	2,233 2 5 2 7	Total Amount \$140,700.42 \$7,800.00 \$28,260.00 \$1,772.00 \$602.00	Unit Price \$80.00 \$4,100.00 \$5,645.00 \$1,016.00			Unit Price \$80.00 \$5,500.00 \$7,000.00	2,233		Unit Price \$90.00 \$3,500.00			\$69.00	2,233	5tal Amount \$154,100.46 \$13,000.00		2,233	\$120,287.69 \$10,202.18	\$84.23 \$7,555.56	2,233	\$188,114.23 \$15,111.12	\$125.00	2,233 \$ 2	\$279,167.50 \$13,000.00 \$12,500.00	Unit Price Q \$75.50 \$4,150.00 \$8,535.50	2,233	5tal Amou \$168,617. \$8,300. \$42,677.
1 1 2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 9 10 10 11 11 12 12 13 13 14 14	16" PVC C-905 WATER MAIN, CLASS 150- DR 18 STANDARD F.H. COMPLETE W/ VALVE 16" GATE VALVE WITH VALVE BOX, COMPLETE 8" GATE VALVE WITH VALVE BOX, COMPLETE 6" GATE VALVE WITH VALVE BOX, COMPLETE CAST IRON FITTINGS 2" BLOWOFF (PERM) 8" CAP 42" STEEL CASING HYDROSTATIC TEST REVEGETATION TOP SOIL (4")(ROW ONLY) SAWCUT AND REMOVE EX. ASPHALT (DRIVEWAY)	EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA SY CY	\$60.00 \$6,000.00 \$1,400.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$250.00 \$1,500.00 \$0.60	2,233 2 5 2 7 7 5 1 1 1 42 42 1	\$134,000.40 \$12,000.00 \$30,000.00 \$2,800.00 \$1,050.00 \$4,870.00 \$2,000.00 \$300.00 \$10,500.00 \$10,500.00	\$67.00 \$4,000.00 \$5,850.00 \$1,250.00 \$800.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$350.00	2,233 2 5 2 7 5 1 1	\$149,633.78 \$8,000.00 \$29,250.00 \$2,500.00 \$5,600.00 \$14,610.00 \$1,500.00	\$63.00 \$3,900.00 \$5,652.00 \$886.00 \$86.00 \$3,044.00	2,233 2 5 2 7	\$140,700.42 \$7,800.00 \$28,260.00 \$1,772.00	\$80.00 \$4,100.00 \$5,645.00 \$1,016.00		\$178,667.20 \$8,200.00 \$28,225.00	\$80.00 \$5,500.00 \$7,000.00	2,233	\$178,667.20 \$11,000.00	\$90.00 \$3,500.00	2,233	\$201,000.60	\$69.00	2,233	\$154,100.46	\$53.86	2,233	\$120,287.69 \$10,202.18	\$84.23 \$7,555.56	2,233	\$188,114.23 \$15,111.12	\$125.00 \$6,500.00	2,233 \$ 2	\$279,167.50 \$13,000.00 \$12,500.00	\$75.50 \$4,150.00 \$8,535.50	2,233	\$168,617. \$8,300. \$42,677.
2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 9 10 10 11 11 12 12 13 13 14 14 15 15	150- DR 18 STANDARD F.H. COMPLETE W/ VALVE 16" GATE VALVE WITH VALVE BOX, COMPLETE 6" GATE VALVE WITH VALVE BOX, COMPLETE CAST IRON FITTINGS 2" BLOWOFF (PERM) 8" CAP 8" CAP 42" STEEL CASING HYDROSTATIC TEST REVEGETATION TOP SOIL (4")(ROW ONLY) SAWCUT AND REMOVE EX. ASPHALT (DRIVEWAY)	EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA SY CY	\$6,000.00 \$6,000.00 \$1,400.00 \$150.00 \$1,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$250.00 \$1,500.00 \$0.60	2 5 2 7 5 1 1 1 42 1	\$12,000.00 \$30,000.00 \$2,800.00 \$1,050.00 \$4,870.00 \$2,000.00 \$300.00 \$10,500.00 \$1,500.00	\$4,000.00 \$5,850.00 \$1,250.00 \$800.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$350.00 \$350.00	2 5 2 7 5 1 1	\$8,000.00 \$29,250.00 \$2,500.00 \$5,600.00 \$14,610.00 \$1,500.00	\$3,900.00 \$5,652.00 \$886.00 \$86.00 \$3,044.00	2 5 2 7	\$7,800.00 \$28,260.00 \$1,772.00	\$4,100.00 \$5,645.00 \$1,016.00	2,233 2 5 2	\$8,200.00 \$28,225.00	\$5,500.00 \$7,000.00		\$11,000.00	\$3,500.00								\$10,202.18	\$7,555.56	2	\$15,111.12	\$6,500.00	2	\$13,000.00 \$12,500.00	\$4,150.00 \$8,535.50	2	\$8,300. \$42,677.
3 3 4 4 5 5 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 9 10 10 11 11 12 12 13 13 14 14	STANDARD F.H. COMPLETE W/ VALVE 16° GATE VALVE WITH VALVE BOX, COMPLETE 8° GATE VALVE WITH VALVE BOX, COMPLETE 6° GATE VALVE WITH VALVE BOX, COMPLETE CAST IRON FITTINGS 2° BLOWOFF (PERM) 8° CAP 42° STEEL CASING HYDROSTATIC TEST REVEGETATION TOP SOIL (4°)(ROW ONLY) SAWCUT AND REMOVE EX. ASPHALT (DRIVEWAY)	EA EA EA EA EA EA LF EA SY CY	\$6,000.00 \$1,400.00 \$150.00 \$1,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$300.00 \$300.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00	5 2 7 5 1 1 1 42 1	\$30,000.00 \$2,800.00 \$1,050.00 \$4,870.00 \$2,000.00 \$300.00 \$10,500.00 \$1,500.00	\$5,850.00 \$1,250.00 \$800.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$350.00 \$350.00	5 2 7 5 1 1	\$29,250.00 \$2,500.00 \$5,600.00 \$14,610.00 \$1,500.00	\$5,652.00 \$886.00 \$86.00 \$3,044.00	5 2 7	\$28,260.00 \$1,772.00	\$5,645.00 \$1,016.00	2 5 2	\$28,225.00	\$7,000.00	2 5			2	\$7,000.00	\$6,500.00	2	\$13,000.00	\$5,101.09	2				,			\$12,500.00	\$8,535.50	2	\$42,677.
4 4 5 5 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 9 10 10 11 11 12 12 13 13 14 14 15 15	COMPLETE 8° GATE VALVE WITH VALVE BOX, COMPLETE 6° GATE VALVE WITH VALVE BOX, COMPLETE CAST IRON FITTINGS 2° BLOWOFF (PERM) 8° CAP 42° STEEL CASING HYDROSTATIC TEST REVEGETATION TOP SOIL (4°)(ROW ONLY) SAWCUT AND REMOVE EX. ASPHALT (DRIVEWAY)	EA EA TN EA EA LF EA SY CY	\$1,400.00 \$150.00 \$1,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$300.00 \$250.00 \$1,500.00 \$0.60	1	\$2,800.00 \$1,050.00 \$4,870.00 \$2,000.00 \$300.00 \$10,500.00 \$1,500.00	\$1,250.00 \$800.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$350.00 \$350.00	1 1	\$2,500.00 \$5,600.00 \$14,610.00 \$1,500.00	\$886.00 \$86.00 \$3,044.00	2	\$1,772.00	\$1,016.00	5			5	\$35,000.00	\$6.000.00	5							\$46 355 05	\$9,936.24	5	\$49,681.20	\$2,500.00	5			5	• 1-
5 5 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 9 10 10 11 11 12 12 13 13 14 14 15 15	8" GATE VALVE WITH VALVE BOX, COMPLETE 6" GATE VALVE WITH VALVE BOX, COMPLETE CAST IRON FITTINGS 2" BLOWOFF (PERM) 8" CAP 42" STEEL CASING HYDROSTATIC TEST REVEGETATION TOP SOIL (4")(ROW ONLY) SAWCUT AND REMOVE EX. ASPHALT (DRIVEWAY)	EA TN EA EA LF EA SY CY	\$150.00 \$1,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$300.00 \$250.00 \$1,500.00 \$0.60	1	\$1,050.00 \$4,870.00 \$2,000.00 \$300.00 \$10,500.00 \$1,500.00	\$800.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$350.00 \$350.00	1 1	\$5,600.00 \$14,610.00 \$1,500.00	\$86.00 \$3,044.00	7	.,	•	2	\$2,032.00	\$1,400.00				3	\$30,000.00	\$8,300.00	5	\$41,500.00	\$9,271.01	5	φ-+0,000.00							\$2 750 00	2	
6 6 7 7 8 8 9 9 10 10 11 11 12 12 13 13 14 14 15 15	6" GATE VALVE WITH VALVE BOX, COMPLETE CAST IRON FITTINGS 2" BLOWOFF (PERM) 8" CAP 42" STEEL CASING HYDROSTATIC TEST REVEGETATION TOP SOIL (4")(ROW ONLY) SAWCUT AND REMOVE EX. ASPHALT (DRIVEWAY)	TN EA EA LF EA SY CY	\$1,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$300.00 \$250.00 \$1,500.00 \$0.60	1	\$4,870.00 \$2,000.00 \$300.00 \$10,500.00 \$1,500.00	\$3,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$350.00 \$350.00	1 1	\$14,610.00 \$1,500.00	\$3,044.00		\$602.00	\$785.00	7		.,	2	\$2,800.00	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00	\$2,300.00	2	\$4,600.00	\$2,418.53	2	\$4,837.06	\$2,777.78	2	\$5,555.56	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	φ2,100.00	4	\$5,500.
7 7 8 8 9 9 10 10 11 11 12 12 13 13 14 14 15 15	CAST IRON FITTINGS 2° BLOWOFF (PERM) 8° CAP 42° STEEL CASING HYDROSTATIC TEST REVEGETATION TOP SOIL (4')(ROW ONLY) SAWCUT AND REMOVE EX. ASPHALT (DRIVEWAY)	EA EA LF EA SY CY	\$2,000.00 \$300.00 \$250.00 \$1,500.00 \$0.60	1	\$2,000.00 \$300.00 \$10,500.00 \$1,500.00	\$1,500.00 \$350.00 \$350.00	1 1	\$1,500.00		-			'	\$5,495.00	\$900.00	7	\$6,300.00	\$1,100.00	7	\$7,700.00	\$1,800.00	7	\$12,600.00	\$1,406.16	7	\$9,843.12	\$2,444.45	7	\$17,111.15	\$1,800.00	7	\$12,600.00	\$2,050.00	7	\$14,350.
8 8 9 9 10 10 11 11 12 12 13 13 14 14 15 15	8" CAP 42" STEEL CASING HYDROSTATIC TEST REVEGETATION TOP SOIL (4")(ROW ONLY) SAWCUT AND REMOVE EX. ASPHALT (DRIVEWAY)	EA LF EA SY CY	\$300.00 \$250.00 \$1,500.00 \$0.60	1	\$300.00 \$10,500.00 \$1,500.00	\$350.00 \$350.00	1 1			5	\$14,824.28	\$2,395.00	5	\$11,663.65	\$4,400.00	5	\$21,428.00	\$5,000.00	5	\$24,350.00	\$1.00	5	\$4.87	\$2,850.34	5	\$13,881.16	\$3,333.34	5	\$16,233.37	\$5,000.00	5	\$24,350.00	\$3,785.50	5	\$18,435.
9 9 10 10 11 11 12 12 13 13 14 14 15 15	42" STEEL CASING HYDROSTATIC TEST REVEGETATION TOP SOIL (4")(ROW ONLY) SAWCUT AND REMOVE EX. ASPHALT (DRIVEWAY)	LF EA SY CY	\$250.00 \$1,500.00 \$0.60	1	\$10,500.00 \$1,500.00	\$350.00	1		\$1,522.00		\$1,522.00		1	\$1,758.00		1	\$950.00		1	\$2,500.00		1	\$2,500.00	\$1,889.14	1	\$1,889.14	\$2,411.12	1	• •	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00		1	\$1,750.
10 10 11 11 12 12 13 13 14 14 15 15	HYDROSTATIC TEST REVEGETATION TOP SOIL (4*)(ROW ONLY) SAWCUT AND REMOVE EX. ASPHALT (DRIVEWAY)	EA SY CY	\$1,500.00 \$0.60	1	\$1,500.00			\$350.00	\$87.00		\$87.00	\$285.00	1	\$285.00	+	1	\$350.00	+	1	\$300.00	\$800.00	1	\$800.00	\$459.42	1	\$459.42	\$333.34	1	\$333.34	\$850.00	1	\$850.00	\$575.50	1	\$575.
11 11 12 12 13 13 14 14 15 15	REVEGETATION TOP SOIL (4*)(ROW ONLY) SAWCUT AND REMOVE EX. ASPHALT (DRIVEWAY)	SY CY	\$0.60	3,970			42	\$14,700.00	\$261.00		\$10,962.00	\$235.00	42	\$9,870.00		42	\$12,180.00		42	\$8,400.00	\$215.00	42	\$9,030.00	\$184.30	42	\$7,740.60	\$253.34	42	\$10,640.28	\$140.00	42	\$5,880.00	\$285.00	42	\$11,970.
12 12 13 13 14 14 15 15	TOP SOIL (4")(ROW ONLY) SAWCUT AND REMOVE EX. ASPHALT (DRIVEWAY)	CY		3,970	\$2.382.00	\$2,500.00 \$0.75	3,970	\$2,500.00 \$2,977.50	\$270.00 \$1.00		\$270.00 \$3.970.00	\$1,200.00 \$3.00	3.970	\$1,200.00 \$11.910.00	\$3,000.00 \$1.00	3.970	\$3,000.00 \$3.970.00	\$8,000.00 \$2.00	3.970	\$8,000.00 \$7.940.00	\$3,900.00 \$1.25	3.970	\$3,900.00 \$4,962.50	\$1,590.16 \$0.79	3.970	\$1,590.16 \$3.136.30	\$7,444.34 \$0.84	3.970	\$7,444.34 \$3.334.80	\$12,500.00 \$0.70		\$12,500.00 \$2,779.00	\$5,000.00 \$8.50	3.970	\$5,000. \$33,745.
13 13 14 14 15 15	SAWCUT AND REMOVE EX. ASPHALT (DRIVEWAY)			52	\$2,382.00	\$15.00	52	\$780.00	\$1.00		\$4,524.00	\$55.00	52	\$2,860.00	\$1.00	52	\$1,248.00		52	\$2,080.00	\$30.00	52	\$1,560.00	\$70.51	52	\$3,666.52	\$106.64	52	\$5,545.28	\$35.00		\$1,820.00	\$125.00	52	\$6,500.
14 14 15 15	(DRIVEWAY)		\$1.00	33	\$33.00	\$15.00	33	\$495.00	\$35.00		\$1,155.00	\$30.00		\$990.00		33	\$660.00	\$5.00		\$165.00	\$8.00	33	\$264.00	\$60.76	33	\$2.005.08	\$93,28	33	\$3.078.24	\$42.00		\$1,386.00	\$32.50	33	\$1.072.
15 15	2" ASPHALT PAVEMENT (DRIVEWAY)		•								• • • • • • • • • • • •																		+-,			• .,			÷.,=.
		SY	\$30.00	33	\$990.00	\$45.00	33	\$1,485.00	\$109.00	33	\$3,597.00	\$35.00	33	\$1,155.00	\$100.00	33	\$3,300.00	\$20.00	33	\$660.00	\$27.00	33	\$891.00	\$53.49	33	\$1,765.17	\$25.27	33	\$833.91	\$45.00	33	\$1,485.00	\$35.50	33	\$1,171.
16 16	10" ASPHALT TREATED BASE	SY	\$60.00	26	\$1,560.00	\$80.00	26	\$2,080.00	\$104.00		\$2,704.00	\$65.00	26	\$1,690.00		26	\$3,900.00		26	\$650.00	\$90.00	26	\$2,340.00	\$194.52	26	\$5,057.52	\$88.38	26	\$2,297.88	\$75.00		\$1,950.00	\$25.50	26	\$663.
	FLOWABLE FILL	CY	\$200.00	21	\$4,200.00	\$100.00	21	\$2,100.00	\$152.00		\$3,192.00	\$160.00	21	\$3,360.00		21	\$3,780.00		21	\$23,100.00	\$135.00	21	\$2,835.00	\$112.63	21	\$2,365.23	\$172.23	21	\$3,616.83	\$150.00		\$3,150.00	\$150.00	21	\$3,150.
	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	LF	\$1.00	2,233	\$2,233.00	\$1.00	2,233	\$2,233.00	\$1.00		\$2,233.00	\$3.00	2,233	\$6,699.00		2,233	\$2,233.00		2,233	\$4,466.00	\$1.00	2,233	\$2,233.00	\$0.99	2,233	\$2,210.67	\$3.34	2,233	\$7,458.22	\$2.00	2,233	\$4,466.00	\$5.00	2,233	\$11,165.
	SWPPP BEXAR COUNTY BARRICADES, SIGNS	LS	\$500.00 \$1,500.00	1	\$500.00 \$1.500.00	\$5,000.00 \$7.500.00	1	\$5,000.00 \$7,500.00	\$3,743.00 \$870.00		\$3,743.00 \$870.00		1	\$4,250.00 \$10.000.00		1	\$3,000.00 \$5.000.00		1	\$3,500.00	\$10,000.00 \$5.000.00	1	\$10,000.00 \$5.000.00	\$4,224.63 \$3,282.44	1	\$4,224.63 \$3,282.44		1	\$3,816.44 \$12,304.29	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00 \$20.000.00	\$5,000.00 \$3,500.00	1	\$5,000. \$3,500.
	AND TRAFFIC HANDLING		• /····		• • •	• ,• • •	1		•••••							'						1				•••	• • •								
20 20 21 21	MOBILIZATION PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY	LS	\$15,000.00 \$7.000.00	1	\$15,000.00 \$7.000.00	\$8,500.00 \$5.000.00	1	\$8,500.00 \$5,000.00	\$4,348.00 \$4.348.00		\$4,348.00	\$35,000.00 \$12,500.00	1	\$35,000.00 \$12,500.00		1	\$20,000.00 \$8.000.00		1	\$20,000.00 \$7.000.00	\$25,000.00 \$5.000.00	1	\$25,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$13,251.35 \$9.725.77	1			1	\$96,373.12 \$2,777.78			\$10,000.00	\$20,500.00 \$20.500.00	1	\$20,500. \$20,500.
	24" PVC C-905 WATER MAIN, CLASS 200 - DR 21		\$102.00	1,704	\$173,783.52	\$112.00	1,704	\$190,821.12			\$4,348.00		1,704	\$12,300.00		1,704	\$204,451.20		1,704	\$204,451.20		1,704	\$221,488.80	\$102.04	1,704	\$173,851.67		1,704 5		\$165.00		\$281,120.40		1,704 \$	
23 2	STANDARD F.H. COMPLETE W/ VALVE	E EA	\$6,000.00	2	\$12,000.00	\$4,000.00	2	\$8,000.00	\$3,913.00	2	\$7,826.00	\$4,100.00	2	\$8,200.00	\$5,500.00	2	\$11,000.00	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.00	\$6,500.00	2	\$13,000.00	\$5,239.96	2	\$10,479.92	\$7,555.56	2	\$15,111.12	\$6,500.00	2	\$13,000.00	\$4,090.50	2	\$8,181.
24 3	24" BUTTERFLY VALVE WITH VALVE BOX, COMPLETE	EA	\$11,000.00	3	\$33,000.00	\$10,000.00	3	\$30,000.00	\$11,304.00	3	\$33,912.00	\$7,505.00	3	\$22,515.00	\$15,000.00	3	\$45,000.00	\$8,000.00	3	\$24,000.00	\$15,500.00	3	\$46,500.00	\$12,781.83	3	\$38,345.49	\$12,444.45	3	\$37,333.35	\$4,200.00	3	\$12,600.00	\$11,750.00	3	\$35,250.
25 4	6" GATE VALVE WITH VALVE BOX, COMPLETE	EA	\$150.00	3	\$450.00	\$750.00	3	\$2,250.00	\$87.00	3	\$261.00	\$785.00	3	\$2,355.00		3	\$2,700.00	\$1,100.00	3	\$3,300.00	\$1,800.00	3	\$5,400.00	\$1,406.16	3	\$4,218.48	\$2,444.45	3	\$7,333.35	\$1,800.00	3	\$5,400.00	\$2,500.00	3	\$7,500.
	CAST IRON FITTINGS	TN	\$1,000.00	5	\$5,370.00	\$3,000.00	5	\$16,110.00	\$3,044.00	-	\$16,346.28		5	\$12,485.25		5	\$24,165.00		5	\$26,850.00	\$1.00	5	\$5.37	\$2,611.96	5	\$14,026.23		5	+	\$5,000.00	5	\$26,850.00		5	\$21,211.
	4" BLOWOFF (TEMP)	EA	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$8,696.00		\$8,696.00		1	\$3,350.00		1	\$8,000.00		1	\$2,500.00		1	\$9,000.00	\$3,200.82	1	\$3,200.82		1	<i>q</i> =,	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00		1	\$2,850.
28 7 29 8	TIE INTO EXISTING 24" D.I. PIPE	LS	\$5,000.00 \$250.00	20	\$5,000.00 \$5.000.00	\$7,500.00 \$375.00	20	\$7,500.00 \$7.500.00	\$4,348.00 \$261.00		\$4,348.00 \$5,220.00	\$7,856.00 \$230.00	1 20	\$7,856.00 \$4.600.00		20	\$3,500.00 \$6.000.00		1	\$6,500.00	\$7,200.00 \$290.00	20	\$7,200.00 \$5.800.00	\$6,828.98 \$202.44	1 20	\$6,828.98 \$4.048.80	\$9,310.00 \$548.89	1 20		\$4,000.00 \$140.00	20	\$4,000.00 \$2.800.00	\$1,950.00 \$285.50	20	\$1,950. \$5,710.
	42" STEEL CASING HYDROSTATIC TEST	FA	\$250.00 \$1.500.00	20	\$5,000.00	\$375.00 \$2,500.00	20	\$7,500.00	\$261.00		\$5,220.00 \$570.00	\$230.00	20	\$4,600.00		20	\$6,000.00		20	\$4,000.00 \$7,000.00	\$290.00	20	\$5,800.00	\$202.44 \$1.590.16	1	\$4,048.80	\$548.89 \$5,679.20	20	\$10,977.80 \$5.679.20	\$140.00		\$2,800.00	\$285.50 \$5.000.00	20	\$5,710.
	REVEGETATION	SY	\$0.60	3,029	\$1,817.40	\$2,500.00	3,029	\$2,500.00	\$570.00		\$3,029.00	\$1,200.00	3,029	\$9,087.00		3,029	\$3,029.00		3,029	\$6,058.00	\$3,900.00	3,029	\$3,786.25	\$0.79	3,029	\$2,392,91	\$0.84	3,029	\$2,544.36	\$0.70		\$2,120.30	\$5,000.00	3,029	\$25,746.
	TOP SOIL (4")(ROW ONLY)	CY	\$10.00	49	\$490.00	\$15.00	49	\$735.00	\$87.00		\$4,263.00	\$55.00	49	\$2.695.00		49	\$1,176.00		49	\$1,960.00	\$30.00	49	\$1.470.00	\$70.51	49	\$3,454,99	\$106.51	49	\$5,218.99	\$35.00		\$1,715.00	\$125.00	49	\$6,125.
	SAWCUT AND REMOVE EX. ASPHALT (DRIVEWAY)	T SY	\$1.00	58	\$58.00	\$25.00	58	\$1,450.00	\$17.00		\$986.00	\$30.00		\$1,740.00	• • •	58	\$1,160.00	• • • •	58	\$290.00	\$8.00	58	\$464.00	\$81.81	58	\$4,744.98	\$92.86	58	\$5,385.88	\$42.00		\$2,436.00	\$32.50	58	\$1,885.
	2" ASPHALT PAVEMENT (DRIVEWAY)		\$30.00	58	\$1,740.00	\$45.00	58	\$2,610.00	\$35.00		\$2,030.00	\$35.00	58	\$2,030.00	\$100.00	58	\$5,800.00	\$20.00	58	\$1,160.00	\$27.00	58	\$1,566.00	\$53.49	58	\$3,102.42	\$25.27	58	\$1,465.66	\$45.00	58	\$2,610.00	\$35.50	58	\$2,059.
	10" ASPHALT TREATED BASE	SY	\$60.00	45	\$2,700.00	\$80.00	45	\$3,600.00	\$104.00		\$4,680.00	\$65.00		\$2,925.00		45	\$6,750.00			\$1,125.00	\$90.00	45	\$4,050.00	\$194.52	45	\$8,753.40	\$88.38	45	\$3,977.10	\$75.00		\$3,375.00	\$25.50	45	\$1,147.
	FLOWABLE FILL	CY	\$200.00	36	\$7,200.00	\$100.00	36	\$3,600.00	\$152.00		\$5,472.00	\$160.00	36	\$5,760.00	\$180.00	36	\$6,480.00		36	\$3,960.00	\$135.00	36	\$4,860.00	\$112.63	36	\$4,054.68	\$172.23	36	\$6,200.28	\$150.00	36	\$5,400.00	\$150.00	36	\$5,400.
		LF	\$1.00	1,704	\$1,704.00	\$1.00	1,704	\$1,704.00	\$1.00		\$1,704.00	\$3.00	1,704	\$5,112.00		1,704	\$1,704.00		1,704	\$3,408.00	\$1.00	1,704	\$1,704.00	\$0.99	1,704	\$1,686.96	\$3.34	1,704	\$5,691.36	\$2.00	1,704	\$3,408.00	\$5.00	1,704	\$8,520.
	SWPPP	LS	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$3,743.00		\$3,743.00		1	\$4,250.00		1	\$3,000.00		1	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$4,224.63	1	\$4,224.63	\$5,724.00	1	• • • • • •	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.
	TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00	\$870.00		\$870.00		1	\$7,500.00		1	\$5,000.00	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1	\$4,500.00		1	\$5,000.00	\$3,282.44	1	\$3,282.44	•••	1	\$8,787.03				\$10,500.00		\$10,500.
	MOBILIZATION PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY		\$22,000.00 \$8.000.00	1	\$22,000.00 \$8,000.00	\$10,000.00 \$8.500.00	1	\$10,000.00 \$8,500.00	\$4,348.00 \$4.348.00		\$4,348.00 \$4,348.00		1	\$25,000.00 \$12,500.00	\$20,000.00 \$10.000.00	1	\$20,000.00 \$10,000.00	\$20,000.00 \$7.000.00	1	\$20,000.00 \$7,000.00	\$15,000.00 \$5.000.00	1	\$15,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$13,251.35 \$9.725.77	1				\$92,661.76 \$1,388.91			\$10,000.00	\$20,500.00 \$20,500.00		\$20,500. \$20,500.
41 20	FREFARING RIGHT-UF-WAT		\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00 \$521,491.32	ຈຮ,ວບບ.ບບ	1	\$8,500.00 \$585,749.05	\$4,348.00	1	\$4,348.00 \$570,513.50	φ1∠,500.00	1	\$12,500.00 \$691,940.10		1	\$10,000.00 \$697,881.40	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00 \$704,873.80	φ5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00 \$662,315.25	φ9,1∠0.11		\$9,725.77 \$583,041.33	φ1,300.91		\$1,388.91 \$890,643.00	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00 \$872,218.20	φ∠0,500.00		\$20,500. \$775,962.
endar Days To (Complete :	10	Jai		əəz1,491.32			a000,749.05			a070,013.50			əv91,940.10																		012,210.2U			



San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Vendor Name	Total Amount
CO-00150 - 1_R L JONES L P	\$521,491.32
CO-00150 - 3_SACC INC.	\$570,513.50
CO-00150 - 8_7 Site & Utility, LLC	\$583,041.33
CO-00150 - 2_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC	\$585,749.05
CO-00150 - 7_E-Z Bel Construction, LLC.	\$662,315.25
CO-00150 - 4_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$691,940.10
CO-00150 - 5_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING	\$697,881.40
CO-00150 - 6_AUSTIN CONSTRUCTORS LLC	\$704,873.80
CO-00150 - 11_Saenz Utility Contractors, LLC	\$775,962.34
CO-00150 - 10_M5 Utilities, LLC	\$872,218.20
CO-00150 - 9_Dorazio Enterprises, Inc.	\$890,643.00